
 
 
 

Fall 2020 & Spring 2021 Seminars 
 
 

October 21, 2020 | 5:00 PM - 6:15 PM 
Topic: Who, What, When, Where and How? - Navigating the Course in  

Becoming a Healthcare Professional 
Presenter: Various Healthcare Professionals 

https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2822 
 
 

November 4, 2020 | 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
Topic: The World of Health Informatics 

Presenter: Dr. Susan Richardson, DHA, MHSA, RHIA, CPHQ, CHTS-CP ~ University of SC 
Instructor, Department of Informatics and Engineering 
https://www.scahec.net/learn/programs/2830 

 
 

January 27, 2021 | 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM 
Topic: The Science, Art and Magic of Health Workforce Analysis 

Presenter: Katie Gaul, MA ~ Director, Office for Healthcare Workforce 
https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2823 

 
 

February 24, 2021 | 5:00 PM - 6:15 PM 
Topic: Privilege and Access to Care: Social Determinants of Health Impacting 

Minorities During COVID-19 
Presenter: Elizabeth A. Brown, PhD, MPA ~ MUSC College of Health Professions 

Assistant Professor, Division of Healthcare Studies 
https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2824 

 
 

March 24, 2021 | 5:00 PM - 6:15 PM 
Topic: Exploring the Unknown and Deciding a Career in Healthcare  

Presenter: Various Healthcare Professionals 
https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2825 

 
 
 
 

QUESTIONS? 
Contact your B2B Navigator, Paula M. Jones, at jonespa@musc.edu for 
more information. 

 

 

BENCH TO BEDSIDE 

https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2822
https://www.scahec.net/learn/programs/2830
https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2823
https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2824
https://www.scahec.net/SCHOOLS/Registration/ProgramDetails.aspx?PID=2825
mailto:jonespa@musc.edu


 

 
 

 
 

Current Partners and Campus Contacts 
 

 

4-YEAR INSTITUTIONS 
The Citadel 
Dr. Kathy Zanin 
Associate Professor of Immunology, Cell and 
Developmental Biology  
zaninm1@citadel.edu 
 
Claflin University  
Pamela Shuler  
STEM Coordinator  
pshuler@claflin.edu 
 
Clemson University 
Harolynn Williams 
Director, Health Professions Advising  
harolyw@clemson.edu 
 
Coastal Carolina University 
Dr. Fang-Ju Lin 
Associate Director, Biology 
flin@coastal.edu 
 
Dr. Will Lyerly 
Associate Professor, Kinesiology  
glyerly@coastal.edu 
 
South Carolina State University 
Taylor Harding 
Adjunct Professor, Biological and Physical Sciences  
tharding@scsu.edu 
 
Dr. James Stukes  
Associate Professor, Biological Science 
stukes@scsu.edu 
 
Southern Wesleyan University 
Dr. Staci Johnson 
Assistant Professor of Biology & Lab Coordinator/ 
Safety Officer 
sjohnson@swu.edu 
 
Winthrop University 
Dr. Dwight Dimaculangan  
Chair, Biology Department  
dimaculangad@winthrop.edu 

 
 

2-YEAR INSTITUTIONS 
Aiken Technical College 
Marlena Gragg 
Dept. Chair, Allied Health 
graggm@atc.edu 

 
Denmark Technical College  
Dr. Meenu Shukla-Dennis  
Biology Instructor  
shuklam@denmarktech.edu 
 
Orangeburg/Calhoun Technical College 
Dr. Stephanie Gadson Brown  
Dean, Healthcare Preparation and Workforce 
gadsonsc@octech.edu 

 
Tracy Dibble 
Director of Academic Advising & Counseling Services  
dibblet@octech.edu 
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